' FEED ROLL
PARTS LIST SHEET WD-2-B

6l FEED OPERATING LEVER

6l2 FEED LEVER PIN

©l7 SPRING ROD FOR FEED ROLLS
61® SPRING ROD UPPER CLEVIS

619 PIN FOR UPPER CLEVIS

620 SRING PRESSURE BAR

621 PRESSURE BAR FULCRUM PIN

623 GUIDE ROLLER RETA\NER PLATE
625 FEED ROLL RETAMINER WASHER
630 FEED ROCK SHAFT

631 FEED ROCK SHAFT BUSHINGS (2-RriQD)
632 FEED ROLL HOUSING

633 FEED ROLL SHAFT BUSHINGS

634 FEED RELEASE SPRING

635 GUIDE ROLLER PINS

636 TOP FEED ROLL SHAFT JOURNAL
637 GEAR FOR TOP FEED ROLL SHAFT
638 TOP FEED ROLL SHAFT
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THE AJAX MANUFACTURING CO.

CLEVELAND ,0HIO 44117

FEED ROLL
PARTS LIST SHEET WD-9-B

A jax

639 TOP FEED ROLL SHAFT END CAP

&40 FULC. PIN FOR TOP ROLL FEED SHAFT JOURHAL
64l REMOVABLE PIN FOR CLUTCH ARM

BOTTOM FEED ROLL SHAFT

CLUTCH RETAINING CAP

SLEEVE CLAMP WASHER

FEED ARM SLEEYE

GEAR FOR BOTTOM FEED ROLL SHAFT

49 FEED ARMRETAINER WASHER

651 FEED CONMNECTING LINK BUSHING - SMALL EYE
657 BRAKE DRUM

658 BRAKE LINING

644 OVER-RUNNING CLUTCH

$ESER

665 FEED COMMECTING LINK
FEED ARM

i1
.I.

67 BRAKE ARM

688 EYE BOLT PIN

685 DBRAXE ARM EYE BOLT

6%0 SPRING COLLAR

691 SPRING

632 SWIVEL PN

€93 BRAKE ARM FULC.PIN

634 FORWARD FEED GEAR COVER

665
666
667
668
669
670
672
673
674
676
e17
618
19

(41}

682
683
684
635
686
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FEED CONNECTING LINK BUSHING
ADJUSTING SCREW FOR FEED
PRESSURE LEVER CLEVIS
PRESSURE LEVER CLEVIS PIN
PRESSURE LEVER FULCRUM PIN
PRESSURE LEVER BUSHINGS
CYLINDER FULCRUM PIN
CYLINDER FOR FEED ROLLS
CYLINDER CLEYIS

CYLINDER CLEYIS PIN
PRESSURE LEYER FOR FEED ROLLS
SPRING

WASHER

DRI\WING PLATE

INMER CLAMP RING

FRICTION DIsCS

OUTER CLAMP PLATE
OVER-RUNNING CLUTCH

DISC SPRINGS

SPACER
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WHEN ORDERING REPLACEMENTS STATE
SERIAL NUMBER AMD SIZE STAMPED OM

MAME PLATE OF MACHINE AND DESIGNATE

PART BY BOTH NAME AND MUMBER

THE AJAX MANUFACTURING CO.

CLEVELAND,OHIO 44117



